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AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION ,]q;nﬁ\

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

American Legion, Parkton
emat

L ot we,. FoBT_#256 ol sibeate Ia Baltimere

County and which s described I the and plat made 2
arulry potitin (1) thet the eaing stabus of the herela described proporty b o classied, purnsast

s the Zoning Law of Baltimers County, from am..
B et —— W PR

See attacued deraription

RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EX- 2 BEFORE THE
CEPTION
W/S of York Road, 1090' N of H DEPUTY ZONING

Stabler Church Road - 7th District
America. Legion, Parkton - Petitioner COMMISSIONER
NO. 74-227-X {Item No. 99)

:§ OF
i BALTIMORE COUNTY

This Petition represunts a Special Exception request for a ‘community
butldiag and shooting range on property located o the west vide of York Road.

1090 feet, more or less, north of Stabler Church Road, in the Seventh Election

District of Baltimors County,

The Post Commander, se

al other members of said Post, a real es-

snd (5) for a Bpocial Exception, uader the said Zoning Low sod Zeming Reguistisns of Baltimere
Caunty, 16 wss the herein described propurty, Jov--.Community. Buildings. apnd Shactiog
nge.
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{ate expert, and the engineer, who prepared the site plan, testified in behalt

of the req Special Ex Several and property |

©owners, some of whum are presently planaing to have their homes constructed!

R

.—nﬁ.dﬂm-lu-mbﬂmhhuhh*
lons sad restrictions of Baltimers County adopled purmiast to the Zoaing Law for Baltimore

| on \ testified ding their with the shooting |

| range. o

i Testimany established the fact that the shooting range has existed on u..i
| 5
| ssbiect property for 24 yoars and was found to be in violation of the Zoning |

|| Resulations only after the Post applied for a liquor license paruit. During the

|
“ Balti County Zoning Rogulati and that with certain restrictions the

E
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Parkton, Maryland 21120
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Profestant's Atterney

5”& Turnbul
BID BAWIEY AVELfue ~—" """

ﬂ%‘# w o-lzﬂ of Baltimore Couwnty, this... 7680 ..........day

ol TPebouaxy. mnsnanmnny 197, thill Uhé sibject matier of 1his petition be sdvertissd, a4
mﬂbhhmdlﬁ-ﬂkﬂ.hhmlmhﬂ-m
‘ot Baltisre County, thet preperty be posted, and that ring be had b Ziaing
ZWﬂu—-m’hl—mc—um“um“
@ M.-u-l Lth day of.... dpTil 197 __, wt 103 X'clock

November 6, 1373

DESCRIPTION TO ACCOMPANY 1
PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION
AMERICAN LEGICN POST #256

PARCEL A Community Building site
BEGINNING for the sames at a point ‘n the center line
of York Road at the beglnning of the land which by deed dated
Februar, 11, 1954 and recorded among the Land Records of Baltie
more County in Liber G,L.B. 2435, folio 173, was conveyad by
Hugh Simpson and wife to the American Leglon, Dapartment of
Maryland, Parkton Post #256 Inc.; sald point being N1090 feet,
plus or minus, from the intersection formed by the center line

of York Road and Stabler*s Ciurch Road, running thence and binc-

ing on the center line of York Road and on the first line of
the :foresaid deed, 518°15' W 386.65 feet; thence leaving the
center line of York Road and binding on part of the second line
K73745* W 650 feet; running thence for a line of division

N18'15% E 3B6.65 feet to intersect the fourth line of the afore=~

sald deed; running thence and binding on part of the fourth
line 573°45% £ 650 feet to the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 5.7 aeres of land, more or less,

PARCEL B ' Shooting Range

“BEGINNING for the same at & point in the fourth line

of the land which by deed dated Pebrusry 11, 1954 and recorded

among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber G,L.8. 2435,
folio 173, was cenvéyed by Hugh Simpson and wife to tha American

Legion, Department of Maryland, Parkton Post #256 Inc.; sald
point being 1090 feet plus or minus, northerly along the center

a

A BECEIVED FOR F¥ 1
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|| rather than moving targets. The brass shells were described as having a

Anerican Legien Pge 2 Nov. €, 1973

line of York Road from the intersection formad by the ‘center

line of York Road and the center line of Stabler's Church Road ‘and

N73%45° W 650 feot; running thence 518745¢ W 386.65 feet to
intersect the second line in the aforesaid deed; running thence
and binding on the aforesaid second line N73°45' W 550 feet plus
or minusj running thence N18°15¢ g 386465 feet to intersect the
fourth line in the aforasald deed; running thence and binding
on part of said fourth line 573445+ E 550 feet plus or minus to
the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 4.9 acras of land, more or less.

BEING part of L land which by deed dated February
11, 1954 and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore county
in Liber G.L.B. 2435, folio 173, was conveyed by Hugh Simpson
2nd wife to the American Legion, Department of Maryland, Parkten
Post #256 Inc,

Registered prd
Land Surveyor #2@
Eugene F, Raphel

| 24 years that the turkay shoot has existed on the subjoct Property, no injuries

|[°F damage ta any person has occurred on or off the property as a Fesult of the

The Post Commander felt that this was directly related to the precautio
t are taken when the turkey shoot is in Progress. These precautions con-
ist of rango officers being ln attendance at all timos when the range s in use.

e officors are appraved by the Baltimore County Police Department and

7 2R RECEIVED FOR Fr |

' |
control and maintain said range in a professional manner. All firing at targets

|
|| is restricted to 12 gauge shotguns firing low brass shells at standing targets |

maximum distance of 250 feet to 300 feet and, as such, could not possibly |

reach the adjoining property line. However, in order to avoid any posaible

conllict with proposed dwellings, the target arca has besn realigned to provide
» maximum distance of 500 feet from tho shooting area to the property line. |
The line of #hooting will also be down and into a bank on the oppasite side of f

the stream that pas

through the center of the property.

A letter dated April 2, 1974, signed by Mr. A. Carl Hershfeld, Presi- |

deat of the Parkton C ity Associ indi that the s
not opposed to the Petition providing any granting would be subject to certain |
restrictions. ‘
Other than comments by the State Highway Administration with regard ta)
impravements of tre exiating catrance to the subject proposty, the Gounty and |
State agencics, who reviewed the Petitioner's proposed plans, had no adverse

comment with regard to his pla..s.

Without lewing all i and in detail but based on all

i such testimany and evidence, it is the opinion of the Deputy Zoning Commission-

er that the Petitioner’s have met the requirements of Section 502. 1 of the

” Special Excoption can be granted without injuring the hea'th, safoty and general

“ welfare of the community.

Therefore, IT 1S ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner of
)

Baltimaze County this ___ [ day of Muy, 1974, that the herein requested |
Special Exc ption for shooting range be and the same is hereby GRANTED, |

subject to the following restrictions:

1. The use of the property as a shooting range shall be
limited to 12 guage shotguns firing low brasa shells
at standing targets only,

May 20, 1974

RE: Patition for Special Euceptica
W/S of York Road, 1090' N of
Stabler Church Road - 7t District
Americsa Legion, Parkioa -
Potitioner
NO. 74-227-X (Item No. 9°)

Dear Mr. Brooks:

1bave this date passed my Order ia the above captioasd matter in
accerdance with the attached.

_Snry truly yours,

(" amzs x. prem
Deputy Zoalag Commissionsr

Parktoa Community Assoclation
York Rosd
Parktos, Marylasd 21120

07127 R NECEIVED FOR Fh fivis

Range officers, with training acc.ptable to the Police
Department, shall he in attendance to eontrol and main-
tain said range, enforce the order of the Zaning Com-
misiioner, or other safety precautions considered n-
cessary at all times during any turkey shoot.

Alcoholic beverages shall be controlled and supervised
atali times and no such beverages shall be dispensed
{rom the shosting range building or any other arca in
close proximity to said range huildiag other than e
existing clubhause located at the front of the property
adjacent o York Road.

The range shall not be in operation for more than two
shoots per montl, and the hours during which the shoot
may occur shall be between 1:00 pm and 5:30 pm.

Deputy Zoning Commissianer of

Baltimore County

saBmore county, MARYBRND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Diate.._ Apeil 3, 1974

SUBJECT. . _Patition 474=227-X. __ Wasr side of York Road, approximataly

070 feat north of Stabler Churcn Rond

.
Petition for Special Exception for Community Buildings and o

Shooting Rage i
Patitioner- American Legion, Parktcn Post #2565

HEARING: Thursday, Apeil 4, 1974 or 10:30 A. M.

The staff of the Office of Plonning has reviewsd the = biect petition
and has the following commants to make.

W ors in agreement with the comments of the Chairman of the Zghing

fon recive o favorable decisron,
+ type of shooting permitted,
ing.

L_/Vﬂ /) /;42/1,»/1 Vo ,Ve’;’(

fom D.
Ditector of Planning

)
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Working for the betterment of the

April 2, 1974

or Saltimora County

Pritltion Por gpecial Suception:

Law arrices
Brooks & TurNBULL
ai0 BosLEY AvENUE
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21804

February 22, .974

Avenue
21204

Re: American leglon Post #2356
Item 95

. Chesapeake
Towson, Maryland

Dear Mr. Dillon:

above captioned property. ';he I
i 3

vise that every conceivable
safety prceaution has » after numerous years of experience,

no injurdes have befallen anyone.

T am further advis~4 that a twelve (2) gauge shot gun lmown as n
"low brass" has ruch a limited degree of powder that it will not carTy more
than 250'. T do not hold ry=elf out to be a ballisties expert, but do
rely on those assertions made to me by the range officials of the aforegoing

facts.
tay T ploase have the benofit of your thoughts in reference to the above?
Sincerely yours,
& TURNBILL, EY:
FT0 92 rpy m
i sk

Working for v | 329-64: (301

Accordingly, we are urging the Comnissioner to

Pase An Order whichi will take into conaideration the
above concerns. Any such Order should (1) limit the usa
of the property to the use of 12 gauge shotguns, firing
low brass shells at standing targets onlv, (as Atated in
Fetitionor's Memornadum), (2) provide -or Trained Daltfi-
mcre County Folice to act an Range Officers to centrol and
naintain sald range end enforce the Ordar of the Zonin

5 Cormlssion rogarding operaticn, (3) restrict the shooting
usagn to times Which will ncc interferc with either sfe
schosl children, patients secking treatment at the doceoris
©office, and the local rasidanig! attompts to gain peaca

A and quiet during peak relsswing times, such as Sundays and

raning hou and (4) restrict the use of the range
ar 1s not ajen.

s when the
< ou for this opportunity to prosent our views,
¥ hat this latter bc read into, oné mads a part of
A the record of the procoedings,
Very truly yours,
C2Cre foatprr
ARG

feld, Presidant

ADVISORY COMMITTER

April 1, 1974

Charles E. Prooks, Esq.
610 Bosley Avenue

XXXXKXZUXKXXX | Towaon, Maryland 21204
RE: Special Exception Petition
Item 99
American Legion, Parkton Post #256 -
Petitioners

Dear Mr. Brooks:

The Zoning Advisory Committee has reviewed the
Flans submitted with the above referenced petition
il and has made an on site ficld inspection of the

’ property. The follawing comments are a result of
this resiew and inspection.

These comments are not intended to indicate the
appropriateness of the zoning action requested, but
to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
Problems with regard te the development plans that
2 may have a bearing on this case. The Director of
! oL Planning may file a written report with the Zoning

i with as to the appro-
Priateness of the requested zoning.

The subject property is located on the west side
of York Road, 1090 feet, moze or lese, north of
Stabler Church Road, in the 7th District of Baltimore
County. This property, which is zoned R.D.P., is

to be developed as an Ameri Legion Post
with a Special Exception for a Community Building,
with an associated shooting range. The shooting
range will consist only of stationary targets,
the type normally used for "turkey shoots®.

Aside from the comments of the standing members
of the Zoning Advisory Committee, I have solicited
the comments of the Baltimore County Police Department,
a copy of which is enclosed herain.

t
place on the north side of this property which could
possibly be affected should this petition be granted.

BACOES & TUANBULL
Tomsan, wb. 21kes

RE: AMERICAN LEGION, PARKTON #  BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
f=0 *  OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
s Item No. 39

R REER AR

MEMORANDUM IN SUPPORT OF FETITION FUR RECLASSIFICATION
AND SPECTAL EXCEPTTON

Now comes American Leglon Paskton Fost #256, by Charles E.
Brooks and Brooks & Tumbull, its attomeys, and for Memorandum in
Support. of 1ts Petition for Reclassication anc Special Exception for
& shooting range, says:

1. That the term "shooting range" was adopted and used In
the filing of this Petition for Spectal Txception vien indeed the
Fetitioner respectfully requested that the approprlate zening authoritles
restrict and confine the use of the cubject property to the firing of
twelve gauge shot guns firing low brass shells at standing tarpets rather
then roving targets.

2. That at all times when the range is in use, Range Officers
approved by the Baltimore County Follce Department will be at the subject
site and will control and maintain sald range in such manner as to
avold injury and damage to any persons.

3. That the property which 15 the subject matter of this
Petition has been used for the last twenty-four (24) years as a shooting
range by the Amerdcan Leglon Parkton Post ard in that peried of time no
injuries or damages have befallen anyone.

4. A for such other and iurther reasons as may be shomn at
the time of any hearing hereon.

Brooks & Turmbull
610 Bosley A
Towscn, Maryland 21204

Attormeys for Petitionera

Charles B BorsiiEag
;:‘;ax;m * April 1, 1974

1 recommend that should this petition recsive
a e don that it be with
reasonable restrictions, i.e., type of shooting
permitted, days and time of weck, and type of lighting.

Revised site plans should be svbmitted prior to
the hearing.

This petition i3 accepted for filing on the
datc of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice of
the hearing date and time, which will be held not
less than 30, nor more than 90 days after the date on
the filing certificate, will be forwarded to you in
the near future.

Very truly yours,

sy

Zoning Advisory Committee

3IDJx. 13D

Enclosure

cc: E. F. Raphel & Rssociates
ue

P!
201 Courtland Aveni
Towson, Maryland 21204

f -2- |

2/
Imm’mthetwthls__-‘dnyoru |

1974 & copy of the aforegoing Menorandum was metled to Jobn J. Dillen, |
Jr., Chalrmn, Zoning Avisory Committe, County Office Bulldirg, Towson, |
" Maryland 21204 and to S. Eetc DiNenna, Zonlwg Comalssloner, County ‘
Office Bullding, Towscn, Maryland 21204,

Brooks & ull
Attormneys for Fetitioners

AL Hughes
i o

Maryland Department of Transportation

Bomard M. Evana
State Highway Administiation A
Dec. 5, 1973
Mr. 5, Erie Di lenna REt Z. Ae C. Heeving Nov, 27, 1573
Zoning Commizsioner Property wner: American legicn,
County Ofrice iuilding Parktou Foot #256

Towson, Haryland 2120k Locatioa: 'S of York 8d., 1097 “mst 4 of
Gtabler Church Hoad (dte. LS)

Existing Zoming: K. D, Fo

Proposed Zonirg: Speciil exception for
Community Building & Sheotinp Range

No. of Acres:

District: Ttk

ATDN: Mr. John J. Dillen

¥ Dear Hr, Ui Nonnas

The existing entrincer into the sibject site are of rubstandard
width and surfacing. In addition, the north entrance is on a sube
standard grade. The eatrances must be widined to 4 minimus width of
25 for two-aay oteraticn or a widti i 20' for one-way operation.
Tha plan must indicrce traffic flow. Fhe ontrances must “a paved
with bitminous concrete, and must bo channylized with conearte curb,

‘i The roadside face of eurb is to be 2" froa and parallel to the centere
line of York foad. The plan should be revised prior to the hearing,

The entrance improvesent will be Subject approval and sermit
from the State Aighway Administration,

The average caily traffic count on this zection of fork Aoad
1a 1,575 vehicles,

Very wruly yours,

Charles Tee, Chief
Y Bureau of Engineering Access Permite
1A T

By J. L, Meyers
CLiJEMtag

P.O. Box 717/ 300 West Prsaton Strael, Baltimare. Maryland




Bepartment @f Public Works
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204

December 13, 1973

Re: Item #59 (1973-197)
Property Owner: American Legion, Parkton Post #2664
W/5 of York Rd., 1090! N. of Stabler Church Rd.
Existing Zoning: R.L. P.
Proposed Zoning: Special Exception for Community
Buildings and Shoot'ng Range
Koo of Acres: 16 District: Tth

Dear Mr, DiNennk:

The following comments are furmished in regard to the plat submitted to this office
for revi~w bv the Zoning Advisory Comeittee in connection with the subject item.

Hghvays:
York Road (¥d. L) is a State foad; , a0 1
and as they affect the road come under the jurisdéfetion
of the Maiyland Highwey Administration. Any utility construction within the State Road

right-of-vay w11l be subject to the standards, specifications and spproval of the State
4 addition to tiose of Baltimore County,

Sediaent Contrel:

Development of this property through stripping, grading and stabilization could
result in a sediment polluticn problem, damaging private and public holdings downstream
of the property. A grading permit is, therefore, necessary for all grading, including
the stripping of top soil.

Storm Drads

Provisions for accommodating storm water or drainage have nov been indicated on
the submitted ploa.

The Petitioner must provide nesessary drainage facilities (temporary or permanent)
te prevent creating any miisances or damages to adjacent proparties, espscially by the
concentration of surface vaters, Correction of any problem which may result, due to
improper grading or improper installation of drainsge facilities, would be the full
Tesponsibility of the Petitioner,

&
BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21224

Date: November 27, 1973

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Suilding
Towson, Maryland 21204
Z.A.2, beoting of: November 27, 1973

Re: Ivem 95

Property Owner: American Leglon, Parkton Port #256
W/S of York Rd, 1090 ft. N. of Stabler Church Rd.
Present Zoning: R.D.P.
Proposed Zonuing: Special Exception for Community Buildings & Shooting Range

District: Tth
Bo. Acres: 16

Dear Mr. DiNernma:

No adverse effect on student population.

Very m]f"u’!,

/ - —

b Lib AT,
W, Nick Pe’rorich F
Fleld Reprisentative

3 WP/l

. EMBLIC FARKE,
CUBENE T, HEaE. -
wS EGRERT L BEWNEY

MARCUG M BOTRARIS

SORE i s

avvin LoEEER
AORIUA 0 WeTLLER &

Ttem #99 (1973-197h) .
Property Owner: American on, Parkton Post #256

December 13, 1973

Storm Draina: (Cont'd)

Drainage easomsnts are required through this property at time of building permit
spplication. A pertion of this property appears subject to imundation during &
storm. Baltimore Courty requires that drainags reservations or sasements
be established to contain all areas subject to inundation by a 100-year storm.

Water and Sanitary Sewer:

Public water and sanitary sewerage are not aviilabls to serve this property
which is utilising private onsite facilitiss. This property is beyond the limits
of the Beltimore County Metropolitan District and the Baltimore County Comprehensive
Water and Sewage Plan, amended 1973,

Very truly yours,

B AN

LISWORTH N, DIVER, P.E,
Chief, Burean of Enginesring

END:EAM: FWR:88

l’[-ﬂﬂmt

133 & HW 7 & 8 Fos. Sheets
N 34 B Topo

1 Tax Map

saLTio@) COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT @
INTRA-DEPARTMENT COFRESFOHDENCE

To: Capt, He W. Thuma
FROM: Off, Robert R, Ash
SUBJECT: Shooting Range located at the American Loglon, Parkton Post # 256 Ttem 99,

Sir;
On 1-23-74 the underaigned went to the American Legion, Parkton Post #f 256 to review
the plat that they are presently trying to have zoned for a shooting range.

While checking ti% area a driveway was ohserved through the trees directly in tie rear
of the targets, Purther investigation revesled Liat the drivevay had boen built back to
an area dirsctly in the rear of the targeis and it appesred that it was being developed
for raw hame sites. The drivewsy in question is approximately 100 Yds. from the shooting
paint, It yms further learned that the Harry C. Pullen Realty Co. of Sparks Md. Telaphone
# 771-4353 had oold lots in the Lmedlate area,

The vndersigned contacted the Rialty Co. in question at which time 1t was learned that
three lois had been gold in the imuedia’s arca, one to a Mr. Grogery B, Lang of Corbett R4,
Hunicton Telephone 4 (722355, Mr, George P, Pivs of 245 N. Charles St. Apt. 15 C

lephone # H07-£107 and a Mra, Edna B, Haclejezyk of iitdle River, Maryland
5629.

TMeleshone # 687

Aeeording to tho Annotated Coda of Md. Art 66C Sset. 132 reforring to shooking safety
=zone, Tho law states that n weapom cannot be discharged claser than 150 YTds. or 450 Fest
of & thmlling house = b In vi ot tiat the American Legion

the Fa

in Af ani when na oxp
i to start as soom as he got the clearance from Balto. Co.
e ahooting range and socmud vary conesrned about the situat

i
Lang comwnted on

Rﬂlpﬂ.{‘uﬁ: Subed tred
A

Off, Robert R, Ash

Qe
u@ i 37 Cedavns”
1-26-7%

FORM & 12U 1i/vwen

——Bacutivorf County, Marvi®ino
DevarTMENT OF HEALTH———

December 6, 1973

DONALD 4 ROOP, MD., MPH.

Mr. §. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Comzissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear ‘Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on Item 55,
Rovember 27, 1973, are as follows

Location: W/S York Rd 1090"
R.D.P.

No. Acre 16
Districe: 7

operating satisfactorily at this time.

Tha

HVBimng

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
JEFFERSON BUILDING TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Zoning Adviscry Committec Meeting
'
Property Ownur: American Legion, Parkton Post #2506

Special Exception for community
and shooting range

Private water well and private sewage disposal system

Very truly yours,

s H. Devliin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

W of Stabler Church Rd.

”

o

Hr. S, Eric DiNenna

Zening Commissioner

County OFffice Bulldin:

Towson, Maryland 212

Re: Item 99 - ZAC - Movember 27, 1973
Property Owner: American Legion, Parkton
York Road M, of Stabler Church Road
Special exception for community bulldings

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

are held.

preperty to the north of the :ite.

MSFinlc

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Euagwe 3. CursoRd. PE.
cunncron [ .

The plan should be revised to show the number of members and
the approximate future number of members in this community center,

The plan should be revised to show the approximate number of
people attending the ovents, the season and day of the week the events

The plan should 2150 be revised to show the road on the adjacent

Wee T. Mg

Decenber 21, 1973

Post #1256

Yery truly yours,

Michael 5. Flanigan
Traffic Fngineer Associata

N i e T e

WILLIAM D, FROMM &
omecron

S LRIC DINENNA
20M140 coMMmBIBNER

January 11, 1974

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commistioner
Zoning Advisory Commitize

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Townon, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:
Comments on ltem #99, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, November 27, 1973, are a3 follows:

Property Owngr: American Legior, Parkton Post 1256

Location: W/S of York Road, 1090 feet N of Stabler Church Rood

Existing Zoning: R.D.P.

Propowed Zoning: Special Exception for Community Buildings & Shotting Range
No. of Acresz 16

Districk 7th

The site plan os presanted does not indicate the safety precautions that will be used to insure public
safery.

Very truly yours,

b 2 Wil
John L. Wimbley
Plarning Specialist 11
Project & Development Planning Division

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
SUITE 301 JEFFERSON BUILDING 105 WEST CWESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
oNING anaasm

ANEA ZODE 331 PLANNING 4s43E1

2.Si6us 7 H-2a7- R

® L

CERTWICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIVORE COUNTY

B ) Date of Powing /)16 (20 15, 1574
Posted for: L STAVIEN Eelt 3 Cmh EREET e oo
Potitonsr: ANLERL e s Gred LARRYon [osT #
Location of property:_~=/S <. ...%-Ar:,_BéL_.L(J.’iK_i/.\ZJ.E

Location of sigas:(D) /S F. )IQ[(_}: R 990" tas- Vo F Stanke: (Hopea R,
G wfs o€ Yoen Rd_ 750 ter = Nof Stanken CHopen i,
—




BALTIMORE CGUNTY. MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Col. Elme= F. Adams,
Mministrative Office

FPolice Dept. . Date. January 9, 1974 g

John J. Dillon.Jr.,Soning Office

Shooting Ran
‘Amsrican I.\jz;i, Parkton Post $256

Item 99

£ a petition iz currently
RS A g e e Bpacial
for » Cosssunity Building

ty Range
for the American Legion, Parkton Post #256.
In the past, Captain Simmons has reviewed
that ] to

any
lan submitted, that they
ﬁhmw:a:uﬂu safety hmn«.

I would appreciate your reviewing this plat and

-warding to me any comments you may have
with reference to this petition.

JOHN J. DILLON, JR.,

Chairman

foning Advisory Committee
JIDIr. :JD

Enclosure

&

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

Your Petition has been received* this Ve 2r.19) day of

Lo (973 %1.5“-' -

. Edc
Zoning Commissioner

Puitioner_ Qo epeon,  Sieinedby  Bypotn

Patitioner's Attomey__ Sy prt, Reviewed by

* This is not 10 be interprated o o the Petition for ousi of a heating
date.

Cost of Advertisement, §_..______________
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TIMORE COUNTY LYFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
golmty Office Building

11 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Yous Petitfon has been received and accepted

for filing this FrToy 93y of purmary 1974,
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Zo1ing Commissioner
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T ’uru:r 8 ntt.omy Charles E. Brosks Reviewed by Ao
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v Zoning Advisory Committee
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE Division
MISCELLANEOUS CaSH\RECEIpT

oxre__Mzch 8, 197,

_ Account

AMOUNT

THIS iS TOCERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of

s Bric_piNonca
Znng\l. Commissioner of Balt

Was Interted In THE TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper published
Maryland, once a week for
weeksbelorethe 18 dayot  March 1974 thatis 10 say, the same

was Inserted {n the tssuok of March 14, - 197k,
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outline J |
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[date

Reviewod by: Y

Previous case:

Revised Plans:
— Change in outline or description_

Map § _

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND 14
UPFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE Division
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

onve_ April 22, 197) accouny Ol

Amounr__ §15,25
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